o

SWISS

ICE HOCKEY

PARTICIPANTS

Fri,  April 16, 2021

Sat, April 17, 2021

Sun, April 18, 2021

18.03.2021/SCR

WNT

TBA

12.15 -
18.00 -

09.30 -
14.30 -

18.00

13.45
19.30

11.00
16.00

Women's National Team

Meeting Point

Practice
Practice

Practice
Practice
Release

Hotel Arcade

Cham
Cham

Cham
Cham
Cham



