

GAME AND PRACTICE SCHEDULE WNT Precamp in Cham 16. - 18.04.2021

	PARTICIPANTS	WNT	Women's National Team	
Fri,	April 16, 2021	TBA	Meeting Point	Hotel Arcade
Sat,	April 17, 2021	12.15 - 13.45	Practice	Cham
Juc,	πρικ τη 2021	18.00 - 19.30	Practice	Cham
Sun,	April 18, 2021	09.30 - 11.00	Practice	Cham
Juli,	April 10, 2021	14.30 - 16.00	Practice	Cham
		18.00	Release	Cham

18.03.2021/SCR